LADIES CUTS

- NIAMH
 - 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £38
 - BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £27
 - BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £33
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: £12

- EMMA
 - 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £76
 - BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £46
 - BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £51
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: £19

- *ED*
 - 45 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £58
 - 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £65
 - BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £38
 - BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £43
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: £16

- KELSEY
 - o 45 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £54
 - 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £61
 - BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £36
 - BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £41
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: £14

• ELLIS

- 45 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £65
- 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £76
- BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £46
- BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £51
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE; £19

- 45 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £75
- 60 MINUTE CUT AND FINISH: £85
- BLOW DRY ABOVE SHOULDER: £46
- BLOW DRY BELOW SHOULDER: £51
 - 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: £21

MENS CUTS

- *ED*
 - 30 MINUTE CUT: £37
 - 45 MINUTE CUT: £42
- EMMA
 - 45 MINUTE CUT: £47
- ELLIS
 - 30 MINUTE CUT: £41
 - 45 MINUTE CUT: £47
- MICKY
 - 30 MINUTE CUT: £48
 - 45 MINUTE CUT: £53

GIRLS CUTS

- NIAMH
 - 30 MINUTES:
 - 45 MINUTES: £23
- KELSEY
 - ∘ *30 MINUTES*: £32
 - 45 MINUTES: £40
- *ED*
 - 30 MINUTES: £34
 - 45 MINUTES: £43
- EMMA
 - ∘ 30 MINUTES: £38
 - 45 MINUTES: £47
- ELLIS
 - 30 MINUTES: £38
 - 45 MINUTES: £47
- *MICKY*:
 - ∘ 30 MINUTES: £43
 - 45 MINUTES: £53

BOYS CUTS

- *ED*
 - 30 MINUTES: £34
 - 45 MINUTES: £43
- EMMA
 - 30 MINUTES: £38
 - 45 MINUTES: £47
- ELLIS
 - 30 MINUTES: £38
 - 45 MINUTES: £47
- MICKY:
 - 30 MINUTES: £43
 - 45 MINUTES: £53

FOILING

NIAMH

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £55
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £65
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £75
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £90
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£12

KELSEY

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £65
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £75
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £85
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £100
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£12

ED

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £69
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £80
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £93
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £110
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£16

EMMA

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £78
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £90
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £102
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £120
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£19

ELLIS

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £78
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £90
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £102
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £120
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£19

- PARTIAL/FACE FRAME FOILS: £78
- HALF HEAD FOILS: £90
- FULL HEAD FOILS: £102
- FULL HEAD BABYLIGHTS: £120
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£21

COLOURING

NIAMH

- ROOTS: £45
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £53
- FULL HEAD LONG: £63
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £53
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £63
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

ED

- ROOTS: £56
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £65
- FULL HEAD LONG: £75
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £65
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £75
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

ELLIS

- ROOTS: £66
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £75
- FULL HEAD LONG: £85
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £75
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £85
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

KELSEY

- ROOTS: £54
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £63
- FULL HEAD LONG: £73
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £63
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £73
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

EMMA

- ROOTS: £66
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £75
- FULL HEAD LONG: £85
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £75
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £85
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

- ROOTS: £66
- FULL HEAD SHORT: £75
- FULL HEAD LONG: £85
- LIGHTENER UNDER 6WEEKS: £75
- LIGHTENER OVER 6WEEKS: £85
- GLOSS TONER:£20
- FULL HEAD TONER:£30

FOILING WITH BASE

NIAMH

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £67
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £75
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £84
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £82
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £92
- ∘ 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£12

KELSEY

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £75
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £86
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £97
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS:£91
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £103
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£12

ED

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £84
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £93
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £100
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £98
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £110
- ∘ 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£16

EMMA

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £93
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £105
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £115
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £110
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £125
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£19

ELLIS

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £93
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £105
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £115
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £110
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £125
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£19

- ROOTS AND PARTIAL: £93
- ROOTS AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £105
- ROOTS AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £115
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND HALF HEAD FOILS: £110
- FULL HEAD COLOUR AND FULL HEAD FOILS: £125
- 15 MINUTE SURCHARGE: +£21

BALAYAGE

NIAMH

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £95
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £75
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £115
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £95
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £57

KELSEY

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £112
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £92
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £132
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £112
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £68

ED

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £118
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £98
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £138
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £118
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £72

EMMA

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £132
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £112
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £152
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £132
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £83

ELLIS

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £132
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £112
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £152
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £132
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £83

- FULL HEAD WITH BONDER: £132
- HALF HEAD WITH BONDER: £112
- FULL HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £152
- HALF HEAD WITH ROOT AND BONDER: £132
- ROOTS AND FACE FRAMING FOILS: £83

SPECIALIST

SMOOTHING SYSTEM

NIAMH

- FINE HAIR: £170
- MEDIUM HAIR: £205
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR; £220

KELSEY

- FINE HAIR: £170
- MEDIUM HAIR: £205
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR: £220

ED

- FINE HAIR: £170
- MEDIUM HAIR: £205
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR: £220

EMMA

- FINE HAIR: £200
- MEDIUM HAIR: £215
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR: £230

ELLIS

- FINE HAIR: £200
- MEDIUM HAIR: £215
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR: £230

- FINE HAIR: £200
- MEDIUM HAIR: £215
- LONG AND COARSE HAIR: £230

TREATMENTS

• K.M TREATMENT

- NIAMH £12
- KELSEY £12
- ∘ *ED* £12
- ∘ EMMA £12
- ELLIS £12
- o MICKY £12

• TREAT.ME

- NIAMH £22
- KELSEY £22
- ED £22
- EMMA £22
- o ELLIS £22
- o MICKY £22

BONDER

- NIAMH £37
- KELSEY £37
- ∘ ED £37
- ∘ EMMA £37
- ELLIS £37
- MICKY £37